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Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1984/7 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Name of Licensee 

Al Bars (Dean, Kevin Michael, trading as) 
Arndt Engineering Ltd. 
Asbin Industries (Binks, Alexander Allan, trading as) 
Bankwood Trading (Maxwell, B. J., and Bange, trading as) 
Bimbo Badges (Hedley, Sandra Marie and Michael Gerrard, trading as) 
Dalgety Agri-Sales (Dalgety Crown Ltd., trading as) 

Davis, W. S., Print (Davis. Warren Sidney, trading as) 
Easi-print Ltd. 
Franklin Springs Ltd. 
Garden Graphics Printing Ltd. 
Gillespie Upholstery and Canvas (Dravitski, Fay and Gillespie, Kathleen Alma, trading 

as) 
Impact Plastics (Block, S. J. and Hastie, G. S. trading as) 
M. G. P. Engineering (Pasco, Maurice Gerard, trading as) 
Midas Jewellery (Fels. David Patrick. trading as) 
Redpath Industries Ltd. 
Stimulus Brochures and Leaflets Ltd. 
Sunshine Toys (Ryan, Faye Kathleen and Hope, Diane Linda, trading as) 
Trustee Bank Wellington 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Arndt Engineering Ltd. 
Bailey, C. E., Ltd. . . 

Name of Licensee 

Bankwood Trading (Maxwell, Bruce John and Barge, Deborah Anne, trading as) 
Bay Auto Engineering (Holford, Nicholas Robin, trading as) . . . . . . . 
Bell Precision Engineering (Bell, Robin, trading as) 
Buttle Print Communications Ltd. 
Dalgety Agric. Sales (Dalgety N.Z. Ltd., trading as) 

Denham Engineering Ltd. 
Globe Vending N.Z. Ltd. 
McCaw, Colin Kenneth 
Manawatu Sound Service Ltd. 
Morrow Engineering Co. Ltd. 
Mount Hutt Machinery (Wilson, David Winston, trading as) 
Peha Specialties (Versloot, Peter, Slagter, Johanne Cornelis) . 
Redpath, J. A., Ltd. 
Rona Jewellery Ltd. . . . 
Stimulus Brochures (Bowden, Thomas Campbell, trading as) 
Waikato Scale Services Ltd. 
Wellington Savings Bank 

Dated at Wellington this 27th day of September 1984. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/6/84 
5/7/84 
4/7/84 
5/7/84 
1/7/84 
1/4/79 

1/7/84 
1/3/84 
1/6/84 
1/4/84 
1/7 /84 

1/7/84 
1/7 /84 
1/7/84 

10/7/84 
1/6/84 

13/7 /84 
1/2/79 

Port 
Place at Which Holding 

Business is Record of 
Carried On Sales Tax 

Returns 
Auckland AK 
Waitomo HN 
Napier NA 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Christchurch WN 

Hamilton 
Wellington 

Nelson NN 
Wellington WN 
Auckland AK 
Tokoroa HN 
New Plymouth NP 

Morrinsville HN 
Invercargill 
Auckland 
Levin 
Auckland 
Hastings 
Wellington 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 
5/7/84 

31/3/84 
5/7 /84 

30/6/84 
30/6/84 
30/6/84 

1/7/84 

31/3/84 
1/7 /84 
1/7/84 

30/6/84 
30/4/84 
31/3/84 
31/3/83 

9/7/84 
5/7/82 

31/5/84 
30/4/84 

1/7/84 

IN 
AK 
PN 
AK 
NA 
WN 

Place at Which 
Business Was 
Carried On 

Newmarket 
Christchurch 
Hamilton 
Kawakawa 
Tauranga 
Wellington 
Christchurch 

Hamilton 
Wellington 

Ashburton 
Wellington 
lnvercargill 
Palmerston North 
Christchurch 
Methven 
Auckland 
Levin 
Whangarei 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Wellington 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

New Zealand Railways Corporation-Schedule of Civil Engineering and Building Contracts of $20,000 or More in Value 

Name of Contract 

Hastings-Goods Yard-second coat seal 

10/2100/9 

Amount of 
Name and Address of Contractor Contract 

$ 

Russell Asphalts Limited, P.O. Box 2191, 29,684 
Stortford Lodge, Hastings 

Date 
Advised 

. 12/6/84 

H. G. PURDY, General Manager. 


