1

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1984/7

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I

LICENCES GRANTED

Name of Licensee						Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On	Port Holding Record of Sales Tax Returns
Al Bars (Dean, Kevin Michael, trading as)				·	·	1/6/84	Auckland	AK
Arndt Engineering Ltd.		•••		• •	• •	5/7/84	Waitomo	HN
Asbin Industries (Binks, Alexander Allan, trading as)					• •	4/7/84	Napier	NA
Bankwood Trading (Maxwell, B. J., and Bange, trading as)						5/7/84	Auckland	AK
Bimbo Badges (Hedley, Sandra Marie and Michael Gerrard					• •	1/7/84 1/4/79	Auckland Christchurch	AK WN
Dalgety Agri-Sales (Dalgety Crown Ltd., trading as)	•••	• • •	· · ·	•••	•••	1/4//9	Hamilton	WV IN
							Wellington	
Davis, W. S., Print (Davis, Warren Sidney, trading as)						1/7/84	Nelson	NN
Easi-print Ltd.						1/3/84	Wellington	WN
						1/6/84	Auckland	AK
Garden Graphics Printing Ltd.					·	1/4/84	Tokoroa	. HN
Gillespie Upholstery and Canvas (Dravitski, Fay and Gille as)	spie,	Kathle	en Al	ma, tra	ading	1/7/84	New Plymouth	NP
Impact Plastics (Block, S. J. and Hastie, G. S. trading as)	• •		·			1/7/84	Morrinsville	HN
M. G. P. Engineering (Pasco, Maurice Gerard, trading as)						1/7/84	Invercargill	IN
	÷ • .	· . ·.				1/7/84	Auckland	AK
Redpath Industries Ltd.					• • •	10/7/84	Levin	PN
Stimulus Brochures and Leaflets Ltd.						1/6/84	Auckland	AK
Sunshine Toys (Ryan, Faye Kathleen and Hope, Diane Line Trustee Bank Wellington				 	•••	13/7/84 1/2/79	Hastings Wellington	NA WN

SCHEDULE II

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of Licensee	•		Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business Was Carried On					
Arndt Engineering Ltd.			5/7/84	Newmarket					
Bailey, C. E., Ltd.				Christchurch					
Bankwood Trading (Maxwell, Bruce John and Barge, Debor	ah Anne, trading as	s)	5/7/84	Hamilton					
Bay Auto Engineering (Holford, Nicholas Robin, trading as)		· · · · · · · ·	30/6/84	Kawakawa					
Bell Precision Engineering (Bell, Robin, trading as)			30/6/84	Tauranga					
Buttle Print Communications Ltd.		i. i.i.		Wellington					
Dalgety Agric. Sales (Dalgety N.Z. Ltd., trading as)			1/7/84	Christchurch					
				Hamilton					
				Wellington					
Denham Engineering Ltd.		··· · · · ·	31/3/84	Ashburton					
		••••••		Wellington					
		ere ere sere ger	1/7/84	Invercargill					
Manawatu Sound Service Ltd.		••• ••	30/6/84	Palmerston North					
Morrow Engineering Co. Ltd.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	30/4/84	Christchurch					
Mount Hutt Machinery (Wilson, David Winston, trading as			31/3/84	Methven					
Peha Specialties (Versloot, Peter, Slagter, Johanne Cornelis)			31/3/83	Auckland					
Redpath, J. A., Ltd.		ar ar star		Levin					
Rona Jewellery Ltd.		··· · ···	5/7/82	Whangarei Auckland					
Stimulus Brochures (Bowden, Thomas Campbell, trading as Waikato Scale Services Ltd.		···· · · · · · ·	31/5/84 30/4/84	Hamilton					
Waikato Scale Services Ltd.		··· ·· ··	30/4/84	Wellington					
Dated at Wellington this 27th day of September 1984.				-					
P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.									

New Zealand Railways Corporation-Schedule of Civil Engineering and Building Contracts of \$20,000 or More in Value

Amount of Date Name and Address of Contractor Name of Contract Contract Advised \$ Russell Asphalts Limited, P.O. Box 2191, Stortford Lodge, Hastings 29,684 12/6/84 Hastings-Goods Yard-second coat seal H. G. PURDY, General Manager.

10/2100/9